LIMAX2M
Magnetic Absolute Shaft Information System
■ Absolute measurement for hoisting heights up to 130 m
■ Resolutions: 62,5 / 125 / 250 / 500 or 1000 µm
■ Insensitive to dirt, smoke and humidity
■ Travel speed up to 4 m/s
■ Diverse interfaces available
■ No referencing necessary

 D
E
Order example:
LIMAX2M  - 0 0 - CON - 10 0 0  - 4850  - M12M
                 A A - B B B - CCCC  - DDDD - E E E E
ELGO standard LIMAX2M without cable, with 1 mm resolution,
RS485 interface (standard protocol) and M12 round connector
With termination 120R (T)
Without termination
CN0T (Standard)
CN0
With termination 120R (T)
Without termination
CO0T (Standard)
CO0
With termination 120R (T)
Without termination
CO1T
CO1 (Standard)
CAN- Interface
With termination 120R (T) CNXT
Without termination CNX
With termination 120R (T) CN0XT
Without termination CN0X
Document No.: 799000712
Document Name: LIMAX2M-00-FL-E_34-17
Subject to changes - © 2017
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Order designation Description
LIMAX2M MW SET LIMAX2M mounting angle for attachment to the lift cabin
AB20-80-10-1-R-D-15-BK80  Magnetic tape for LIMAX2M, absolute coding, single track system
LIMAX MKF Mounting set for suspended installation with dowel
LIMAX MKB Mounting set for suspended installation with guiding rails and rail holder
LIMAX RMS Mounting set for suspended installation with crossbeam for standard layout
LIMAX RMS 90 Mounting set for suspended installation with crossbeam for Rucksack-layout
CABLE-LIMAX2M-M12F5-03.0 LIMAX2M signal cable, 3 m (standard length)
sensor side CAN & RS485 assignment | customer side  open cable ends
CABLE-LIMAX2M-M12F5-03.0-D9M LIMAX2M signal cable, 3 m (standard length)
sensor side  CAN & CANopen assignment | customer side  9-pin D-SUB
CABLE-LIMAX2M-M12F8-03.0 LIMAX2M signal cable, 3 m (standard length)
sensor side  CAN & RS422 assignment |customer side  with open cable ends
CABLE-LIMAX2M-M12F8-03.0-D9M1 LIMAX2M signal cable, 3 m (standard length)
sensor side  CAN & CANopen assignment | customer side   9-pin D-SUB
Accessories for LIMAX2M:
Dimensions of LIMAX2M:
*) other lengths on request
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measuring | Positioning | Control
Carl - Benz - Str. 1, D-78239 Rielasingen